AC/DC power Adapter
AN119-  160W  desktop type
Item No. Input Voltage Output Voltage Output current Output power Efficiency Total adjustment rate
AN119W160-5.0V9A 100~240V 5.0V 9.0A 45W 72% .+/-5%
AN119W160-6.0V9A 100~240V 6.0V 9.0A 54W 73% .+/-5%
AN119W160-9.0V9A 100~240V 9.0V 9.0A 81W 78% .+/-5%
AN119W160-12.0V9A 100~240V 12.0V 9.0A 108W 80% .+/-5%
AN119W160-15.0V9A 100~240V 15.0V 9.0A 135W 81% .+/-5%
AN119W160-16.0V9A 100~240V 16.0V 9.0A 144W 81% .+/-5%
AN119W160-18.0V8.3A100~240V 18.0V 8.3A 150W 82% .+/-5%
AN119W160-19.0V7.9A100~240V 19.0V 7.9A 150W 83% .+/-5%
AN119W160-20.0V8A 100~240V 20.0V 8.0A 160W 83% .+/-5%
AN119W160-21.0V7.6A100~240V 21.0V 7.6A 160W 83% .+/-5%
AN119W160-24.0V6.7A100~240V 24.0V 6.7A 160W 84% .+/-5%
AN119W160-36.0V4.44A100~240V 36.0V 4.44A 160W 85% .+/-5%
Key Specifications
1) Input:
a) Universal AC voltage , or Linear voltage
b) Frequency: 50/60Hz